INHALT

BAND 1

Erwin R. Goodenough

Louis Finkelstein

Trude Weiss-Rosmarin

Jakob S. Minkin

Salo W. Baron

Samuel M. Blumenfield

Jakob S. Minkin

Louis J. Newman

Meyer Waxman

PHILO VON ALEXANDRIA

AKIBA

DER GAON SAADIA

JEHUDA HALEVI

MOSES MAIMONIDES

RASCHI

DON ISAAK ABRAVANEL

DER BAALSCHEMTOW

DER WILNAER GAON

33

63

81

103

131

151

177

205



